
 

Governor of Kansas 
 

Governor Laura Kelly 

Capitol, 300 SW 10th Ave., Ste. 241S 

Topeka, KS 66612-1590 

Home: 785-357-5304 

Office: 785-296-3232 
 

Senators in the Topeka State House from the NC-FH AAA Region    
 

Dist. #1 – Dennis Pyle  Dist. #17 – Jeff Longbine  Dist. #18 – Kristen O’Shea 

2979 Kingfisher Rd.    2801 Lakeridge Rd.   1010 NW 39t St 

Hiawatha, KS 66434   Emporia, KS 66801   Topeka, KS 66618 

Home: 785-742-3780   Home: 620-343-1614   Home: 785-405-625-5896 

Office: 786-296-7379   Office: 785-296-7367   Office: 785-296-7656 

Email: Dennis.Pyle@senate.ks.gov  Email: Jeff.Longbine@senate.ks.gov        Email: Kristen.OShea@senate.ks.gov  
 

Dist. #20 – Brenda Dietrich  Dist. #22 – Tom Hawk  Dist. #24 – J.R. Claeys 

6110 SW 38th Terr.    2600 Woodhaven Ct.   2157 Redhawk Lane 

Topeka, KS 66610   Manhattan, KS 66502   Salina, KS 67401 

Home: 785-861-7065   Home: 785-537-8000   Home: 785-250-5758 

Office: 785-296-7648   Office: 785-296-7360   Office: 785-296-7670 

Email: Brenda.Dietrich@senate.ks.gov   Email: Tom.Hawk@senate.ks.gov  Email: JRClaeys@senate.ks.gov    

   

Dist. #35 – Rick Wilborn  Dist. #36 – Elaine Bowers   

1504 Heritage Pl.   1326 N. 150th Rd.     

McPherson, KS 67460   Concordia, KS 66901 

Home: 620-242-4355   Home: 785-243-4256 

Office: 785-296-7361   Office: 785-296-7389 

Email: Richard.Wilborn@senate.ks.gov Email: Elaine.Bowers@senate.ks.gov  
 

Members of the Kansas House of Representatives in Topeka 
Dist. #51 – Ron Highland  Dist. #60 – Mark Schreiber  Dist. # 61 – Francis Awerkamp 

27487 Wells Creek Rd.   1722 Yucca Lane   807 W. Linn St. 

Wamego, KS 66547   Emporia, KS 66801   St. Marys, KS 66536 

Home: 785-456-9799   Home: 620-342-6954   Home: 785-844-2131 

Office: 785-296-7310   Office: 785-296-2721   Office: 785-296-6989 
Email: ron.highland@house.ks.gov  Email: Mark.Schreiber@house.ks.gov  Email: francis.awerkamp@house.ks.gov  
 

Dist. #64 – Suzi Carlson  Dist. #65 – Lonnie Clark  Dist. #66 – Sydney Carlin 

1741 Berglund Dr   P.O. Box 991    1650 Sunnyslope Lane 

Clay Center, KS 67432   Junction City, KS 66441   Manhattan, KS 66502 

Home: 785-632-0940   Home: 785-375-2428   Home: 785-539-6612 

Office: 785-296-7654   Office: 785-296-7483   Office: 785-296-7657 

Email: Suzi.Carlson@house.ks.gov  Email: Lonnie.clark@house.ks.gov  Email: Sydney.carlin@house.ks.gov 

 
 

Dist. #67 – Mike Dodson  Dist. #68 – Dave Baker  Dist. #69 -- Clarke Sanders 

4109 Wellington Dr   P.O. Box 252    2096 Leland Way 

Manhattan, KS 66503   Council Grove, KS 66846  Salina, KS 67401 

Home: 785-537-7577   Home: 620-767-2528   Home: 785-577-4604 

Office: 785-296-7402   Office: 785-296-6997   Office: 785-296-7369 

Email: mike.dodson@house.ks.gov  Email: dave.baker@house.ks.gov  Email: clarke.sanders@house.ks.gov   
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Dist. #70 – John Barker  Dist. #71 – Steve Howe  Dist. #74 – Stephen Owens 

103 Wassinger Ave   2202 Melrose Lane   P.O. Box 606 

Abilene, KS 67410   Salina, KS 67401   Hesston, KS 67062 

Home: 785-479-7519   Home: 785-643-1606   Home: 620-869-9487 

Office: 785-296-7674   Office: 785-296-7642   Office: 785-296-7500 
Email: john.barker@house.ks.gov   Email: steven.howe@house.ks.gov  Email: Stephen.owens@house.ks.gov 
 

Dist. #76 – Eric Smith  Dist. # 106 – Lisa Moser  Dist. #107 – Susan Concannon 

627 Kennebec St.   3063 26th St.    921 N. Mill St. 

Burlington, KS 66839   Wheaton, KS 66521   Beloit, KS 67420 

Home: 620-490-1458   Home: 785-456-3876   Home: 785-738-8087 

Office: 785-296-7557   Office: 785-296-7637   Office: 785-296-7644 

Email: Eric.Smith@house.ks.gov       Email: lisa.moser@house.ks.gov        Email: susan.concannon@house.ks.gov 
 

Dist. #108 – Steven Johnson Dist. # 109 – Troy Waymaster 

10197 South Hopkins Rd.  3528 192nd St.   

Assaria, KS 67416   Bunker Hill, KS 67626  

Home: 785-667-6601   Home: 785-483-2822 

Office: 785-296-7696   Office: 785-296-7672 

Email: steven.johnson@house.ks.gov  Email: troy.waymaster@house.ks.gov 
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